Dimensions of AU 150

Length
Width
Height
Net Weight

Engine

Max Power
Start Method
Tire

Fuel Tank
Seat Height
Clearance
Wheel Base

Loading Q

< Kazuma

1663mm
965mm
980mm
141kg

AU 150 - 150cc ATV
150cc

Semi Auto

4 Gears (R, N, 1, 2, 3)
7.3 /8500 (kw/rpm)
Electric

Front: 10”

Rear: 9”

71

735mm

135mm

1050mm

20GP 20PCS
40HQ 63PCS

Tape Town
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